
Name of 
person 
making 
disclosure

Description of gift
Date gift 
was 
received

Estimated value of 
gift at time it was 
made

Name and address of each donor

31/12/2019 Nil.
31/12/2021 Nil. 
30/06/2022 Nil.
31/12/2022 Nil.
31/12/2023 Nil.

SHIRE OF MINGENEW

ELECTORAL GIFTS REGISTER
R.30G of the Local Government (Elections) Regulations 1997


	Electoral Gifts

