

SHIRE OF MINGENEW

ELECTORAL GIFTS REGISTER

R.30G of the Local Government (Elections) Regulations 1997

Name of person making disclosure	Description of gift	Date gift was received	Estimated value of gift at time it was made	Name and address of each donor
31/12/2019	Nil.			
31/12/2021	Nil.			
30/06/2022	Nil.			
31/12/2022	Nil.			
31/12/2023	Nil.			